
                             WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                                         Barron High School
                                          Barron, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5752  Rachel Ulrich            10  Osceola                      19:03.8  6:09  t 
      2      5716  Fran Peterson            10  Barron                       19:23.4  6:15  i 
      3    2 5764  Mya Kizer                12  St. Croix Central            19:51.2  6:24  t 
      4    3 5735  Eliana Malnourie         12  Hayward                      19:59.3  6:27  i 
      5    4 5761  Kaitlyn Carlson          10  St. Croix Central            20:08.7  6:30  t 
      6    5 5748  Lauren Ellefson          12  Osceola                      20:38.2  6:39  t 
      7      5713  Jaidyn McAlpine          11  Amery                        20:51.7  6:43  i 
      8      5715  Bekah Luckwaldt          11  Baldwin-Woodville            21:00.7  6:46  i 
      9    6 5731  Annaliese Bauer          11  Hayward                      21:03.4  6:47  i 
     10    7 5749  Alli Fogelberg           12  Osceola                      21:03.7  6:47  t 
     11    8 5702  Mercedes Romo            12  Altoona                      21:32.3  6:56    
     12      5217  Emilie Albrecht           9  Unity/Luck                   21:32.6  6:57    
     13    9 5751  Merri Johnson             9  Osceola                      21:39.1  6:59  t 
     14      5738  Shayna Wick               9  Northwestern                 21:44.4  7:00    
     15      5218  Ann Boland               10  Unity/Luck                   21:48.6  7:02    
     16   10 5211  Sidnie Roshell            9  St. Croix Central            21:51.2  7:03  t 
     17   11 5762  Sydney Carlson           12  St. Croix Central            21:52.0  7:03  t 
     18   12 5213  Ellie Smith               9  St. Croix Central            21:58.8  7:05  t 
     19   13 5747  Adelyn Ellefson           9  Osceola                      22:05.1  7:07  t 
     20      5728  Sophie Vogel             12  Ellsworth                    22:08.9  7:08    
     21   14 5746  Chloe Backlund           11  Osceola                      22:10.5  7:09  t 
     22   15 5736  Maggie Martin            12  Hayward                      22:20.0  7:12    
     23   16 5737  Ingrid Sokup             12  Hayward                      22:20.1  7:12    
     24   17 5705  Lauren Theyerl           12  Altoona                      22:21.5  7:12    
     25   18 5732  Erin Ewert                9  Hayward                      22:22.8  7:13    
     26   19 5750  Arieana Hayton           11  Osceola                      22:27.9  7:14  t 
     27      5760  Kira Penk                12  Prescott                     22:36.1  7:17    
     28   20 5734  Gretta Kiss              11  Hayward                      22:37.3  7:17    
     29      5718  Kylie Culver             12  Bloomer                      22:43.7  7:19    
     30   21 5700  Ava Gunderson             9  Altoona                      22:58.8  7:24    
     31      5727  Cece Groh                12  Ellsworth                    22:59.6  7:25    
     32   22 5212  Anna Sauer               11  St. Croix Central            23:11.0  7:28  t 
     33   23 5703  Leah Saeger              10  Altoona                      23:22.3  7:32    
     34   24 5763  Libby Collins             9  St. Croix Central            23:28.4  7:34  t 
     35   25 5733  Hailey Gay               10  Hayward                      23:55.0  7:42    
     36   26 5699  Anna Fedie               11  Altoona                      24:25.4  7:52    
     37   27 5701  Kalista Krause           11  Altoona                      25:39.4  8:16    
     38   28 5704  Mercy Salzwedel          11  Altoona                      25:40.2  8:16    
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Osceola                                    (20:54.0  104:29.9 3:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachel Ulrich             10 19:03.8
       2      5  Lauren Ellefson           12 20:38.2
       3      7  Alli Fogelberg            12 21:03.7
       4      9  Merri Johnson              9 21:39.1
       5     13  Adelyn Ellefson            9 22:05.1
       6   ( 14) Chloe Backlund            11 22:10.5
       7   ( 19) Arieana Hayton            11 22:27.9

       2.    39  St. Croix Central                          (21:08.4  105:41.9 2:07.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mya Kizer                 12 19:51.2
       2      4  Kaitlyn Carlson           10 20:08.7
       3     10  Sidnie Roshell             9 21:51.2
       4     11  Sydney Carlson            12 21:52.0
       5     12  Ellie Smith                9 21:58.8
       6   ( 22) Anna Sauer                11 23:11.0
       7   ( 24) Libby Collins              9 23:28.4

       3.    58  Hayward                                    (21:37.2  108:05.6 2:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Eliana Malnourie          12 19:59.3
       2      6  Annaliese Bauer           11 21:03.4
       3     15  Maggie Martin             12 22:20.0
       4     16  Ingrid Sokup              12 22:20.1
       5     18  Erin Ewert                 9 22:22.8
       6   ( 20) Gretta Kiss               11 22:37.3
       7   ( 25) Hailey Gay                10 23:55.0

       4.    95  Altoona                                    (22:56.1  114:40.3 2:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Mercedes Romo             12 21:32.3
       2     17  Lauren Theyerl            12 22:21.5
       3     21  Ava Gunderson              9 22:58.8
       4     23  Leah Saeger               10 23:22.3
       5     26  Anna Fedie                11 24:25.4
       6   ( 27) Kalista Krause            11 25:39.4
       7   ( 28) Mercy Salzwedel           11 25:40.2


